

MEAT-MINCER TM 32-98

1	43.101	DOUBLE CUT WORM CASING	40.259-1	NUT
	43.104	TRIPLE CUT WORM CASING	40.263	ENTERPRISE CUTTER
2	43.206	DOUBLE CUT COTTER	40.287	ENTERPRISE WORM CASING PIN
	43.209	TRIPLE CUT COTTER	40.505	SWITCHES STOPPER
3	43.211	DOUBLE CUT WORM PLUJ	40.527	SNIPER FOR ENTERPRISE
	43.213	TRIPLE CUT WORM PLUJ	40.545	REVERSING DEVICE LEVER
4	40.265	PLATE 3 TM-32	40.600	DOUBLE CUT SOLID BLADE
	40.267	PLATE 4 TM-32	40.602	DOUBLE CUT CUTTER-RACK
	40.269	PLATE 6 TM-32	40.604	DOUBLE CUT SPARES WORKSHEET
	40.277	PLATE 8 TM-32	40.605	DOUBLE CUT SPARES WORKSHEET SCREW
	40.279	PLATE 10 TM-32	40.607	PLATE 3 HOLES
	40.281	PLATE 12 TM-32	40.645	PLATE 3 HOLES FOR SOLID BLADE
	40.298	PLATE 22 TM-32	40.657	SIMPLE CUT SOLID BLADE
	40.300	PLATE 24 TM-32	40.665	EDGE COVER
	40.302	PLATE 16 TM-32	40.668	SWITCHES
	40.304	PLATE 14 TM-32	40.670	TRANSFORMER 20 VA.
	40.306	PLATE 18 TM-32	43.000	ENVELOPING
	40.308	PLATE 20 TM-32	43.004	CLOSE ENVELOPING
	40.312	PLATE 4,5 TM-32	43.007	ELECTRIC SYSTEM PLATE
	40.314	PLATE 5 TM-32	43.008	FIXING TRAY SQUARE
	40.316	PLATE 7 TM-32	43.030	WORM CASING SUPPORT NUT SPANNER
5	40.611	PLATE 2 TM-98	43.038	TRANSFORMER CONTACTOR PLATE
	40.613	PLATE 3 TM-98	43.100	ENTERPRISE WORM CASING
	40.647	PLATE 4 TM-98	43.111	WORM
	40.617	PLATE 4,5 TM-98	43.130	REDUCTION SUPPORT
	40.619	PLATE 5 TM-98	43.131	REDUCTION CAP
	40.649	PLATE 6 TM-98	43.161	PUSHER
	40.623	PLATE 7 TM-98	43.162	PUSHER PIN
	40.625	PLATE 8 TM-98	43.164	JOINED
	40.627	PLATE 10 TM-98	43.200	CROWN
	40.629	PLATE 12 TM-98	43.201	REDUCTION AXLE
	40.631	PLATE 13 TM-98	43.202	CAP SNIPER
	40.633	PLATE 14 TM-98	43.203	COTTER 8x7x24 DIN 6885 A
	40.635	PLATE 16 TM-98	43.204	WORM CASING SUPPORT AXLE
	40.637	PLATE 18 TM-98	43.205	WORM CASING SUPPORT NUT
	40.639	PLATE 20 TM-98	43.215	ENTERPRISE WORM PLUJ
	40.641	PLATE 22 TM-98	43.225	LEG AXLE
	40.642	PLATE 24 TM-98	43.354	WIRE BOLT AG-20
	40.643	PLATE 26 TM-98	43.356	SEPARATOR
6	40.525	DOUBLE - TRIPLE CUT SLEEVE	43.400	BEARING 4210 BTVP SNR
	40.595	DOUBLE CUT SLEEVE FOR TRIPLE CUT WORM CASING	43.401	CONICAL BEARING 32006X
7	45.071	WORM CASING ENTERPRISE COMPLETE GROUP	43.402	CIR CLIPS E-30 DIN 471
	45.074	WORM CASING DOUBLE CUT COMPLETE GROUP	43.403	JOINED LR164,77x2,62 (NBR 70)
	45.075	WORM CASING TRIPLE CUT COMPLETE GROUP	43.404	JOINED LR85x2,5 (NBR 70)
8	45.076	WORM CASING DOUBLE CUT GROUP	43.405	JOINED LR79x2,5 (NBR 70)
	45.077	WORM CASING TRIPLE CUT GROUP	43.406	RETENE AS 30x42x7 (NBR)
9	45.078	WORM DOUBLE CUT GROUP	43.407	RETENE A inox. 45x62x7 (NBR)
	45.079	WORM TRIPLE CUT GROUP	43.408	SCRAPER DRS 52x62x7 x 010 (N/M)
10	43.300	MOTOR II 3 Cv. 230v. 50Hz.	43.409	SILENCER 3/8"
	43.302	MOTOR III 3 Cv. 230-400v. 50Hz.	43.412	CAP 3/8"
11	90.013	WIRE II 3 x 2,5	43.413	WASHER 3/8"
	43.353	WIRE III 4 x 2,5	43.434	PLAIN WASHER A10 DIN 9021
12	40.587	CONTACTOR 12A.	43.435	HEXHAG. SCREW M10x30 DIN 933
	43.357	CONTACTOR 16A.	43.438	HEXHAG. SCREW M4x6 DIN 933
13	45.063	CONTACTOR TRANSFORMER GROUP II	43.439	HEXHAG. NUT M4 DIN 934
	45.065	CONTACTOR TRANSFORMER GROUP III	45.055	PUSHER GROUP
	45.067	DOUBLE CONTACTOR TRANSFORMER GROUP II	45.060	REDUCTION GROUP
	45.069	DOUBLE CONTACTOR TRANSFORMER GROUP III	45.072	WORM CASING ENTERPRISE GROUP
14	90.009	SWITCH III	45.073	WORM ENTERPRISE GROUP
	90.022	SWITCH II	45.080	TRAY GROUP
	11.248	PLAIN WASHER B10 DIN 125	45.081	REDUCTION SUPPORT GROUP
	11.250	GROWER WASHER A10 DIN 127	90.037	SWITCH KNOB
	11.385	PLAIN WASHER A5 DIN 9.021	91.085	PLAIN WASHER B6 DIN 125
	11.544	LEG	91.087	PLAIN WASHER B8 DIN 125
	11.561	HEXHAG. SCREW M5x16 DIN 933	91.100	HEXHAG. NUT M6 DIN 985
	11.658	LEG SLEEVE	91.128	ALLEN SCREW M6x20 DIN 912
	11.687	SUNK SCREW M4x10 DIN 963	91.145	ALLEN SCREW M8x20 DIN 912
	11.694	HEXHAG. SCREW M10x25 DIN 933	91.188	JOINED
	11.712	HEXHAG. SCREW M5x10 DIN 933		
	11.725	SWITCHES WASHER		

